
Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Peso
(Totale)

Scarto

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Ferrarini

Mazzoleni

Milani

Camozzini

Salvalaglio

Nicoli

Zipelli

Pezzotta

Colombi

Mede'

Euro

Fabrizio

Alessio

Filippo

Ivan dino

Ezio

Cesare giacom

Alfredo

Dimitri

Steve

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Maver (Maver)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Senese - Merse Sport Asd (Colmic)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,3

5,5

7,0

7,0

7,3

8,5

8,8

1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 2

2 - 1 - 1

1 - 4½- 1

3 - 3 - 1

4 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 6

3 - 4½- 2

3 - 3 - 5

2 - 4½- 4½

93.375

65.510

32.400

56.920

49.178

22.780

42.720

17.195

46.735

16.240

1,0

1,0

1,0

2,3

1,5

2,0

3,0

2,3

2,5

2,3
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Peso
(Totale)

Scarto

11

12

13

14

15

Infantino

Minali

Angileri

Zani

Baggi

Calogero

Marco

Ignazio giuse

Fausto

Daniele

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Club Bergamo A.S.D.

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

13,0

5 - 2 - 4½

4 - 3 - 4

4 - 4 - 4

5 - 4½- 3

5 - 5 - 6

22.645

21.083

35.878

6.760

15.470

2,5

2,0

2,0

2,5

3,0
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